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附件三：  

中国太平洋人寿保险股份有限公司 

金诺人生终身寿险（分红型）B 款保费表 

（每 10000 元基本保险金额） 

 

    单位：人民币元 

投保

年龄

男性 女性

19 年

交清

19 年

交清

0 181 165 

1 184 168 

2 188 172 

3 192 175 

4 196 178 

5 200 182 

6 204 186 

7 208 189 

8 212 193 

9 216 197 

10 221 201 

11 225 205 

12 230 209 

13 234 214 

14 239 218 

15 244 222 

16 249 227 

17 254 231 

18 260 236 

19 264 241 

20 270 245 

21 275 250 

22 280 255 

23 285 260 

24 291 265 

25 296 270 

26 302 275 

27 308 281 

28 313 286 

29 320 292 

30 326 298 

31 332 304 

32 339 310 

33 345 316 

34 352 322 

35 359 328 

36 366 335 
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37 374 342 

38 381 348 

39 389 356 

40 397 363 

41 405 370 

42 413 378 

43 422 386 

44 431 394 

45 440 402 

 


